Fs
Qms
Vas
Cms
Mms
Rms
Sd
Qes
Re
Le

z

BL
Qts
no

1-W SPL
2.83V SPL

With Bucking Magnet
M&K 1 M&K 2
50.89 49.032
4.344 4.143
14.11 15.848
0.217 0.243405
45.12 43.287
3.321 3.219
214.08 214.08
0.947 0.896722

3.76 3.774
0.79 0.765578
7.70 7.594
7.57 7.492

0.777 0.737173

0.18 0.195744
84.68 84.935
87.96 88.198

Average

49.96 Hz
4.24

14.98 L
0.23 mm/N

4420 g
3.27 kg/s

214.08 cm”2

0.92
3.77 ohms
0.78 mH
7.65 ohms
7.53 Tm
0.76
0.19 %

84.81 dB

88.08 dB

Fs
Qms
Vas
Cms
Mms
Rms
Sd
Qes
Re
Le

z

BL
Qts
no

1-W SPL
2.83V SPL

Without Bucking Magnet

M&K 1
50.524
4.467
14.822
0.227658
43.588
3.098
214.08
1.095
3.775
0.828632
7.93
6.908
0.879224
0.164081
84.169
87.43

M&K 2 Average

48.913 49.72 Hz

4.125 4.30
16.734 15.78 L
0.257014 0.24 mm/N
41.194 4239 g
3.069 3.08 kg/s
214.08 214.08 cmA2
1.007 1.05
3.778 3.78 ohms
0.801095 0.81 mH
7.786 7.86 ohms
6.891 6.90 Tm
0.80952 0.84
0.182688 0.17 %

84.635 84.40 dB
87.893 87.66 dB



